Incident Date

3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022

Report Number
RMP22-002170
RMP22-002171
RMP22-002172
RMP22-002173

RMP22-002174

RMP22-002175

RMP22-002176
RMP22-002177
RMP22-002177
RMP22-002178
RMP22-002179
RMP22-002180

RMP22-002181
RMP22-002182
RMP22-002183

RMP22-002184

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

ALG TOLLVIEW
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3200 SQUIBB AVE

62 WO WEBER CHEVY
VAN

4700 ARBOR DR
2508 ALGONQUIN RD
2508 ALGONQUIN RD

ALG WEBER FL G1AJRX
WHT TOY COR

3202 CENTRAL RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1600 HICKS RD
1601 ROHLWING RD

5TH/3RD BANK ALG
CM90407 GRAY HUN

1301 MEIJER DR

1251 GOLF RD

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4681 KENILWORTH DR

APPROX LOC:2502
ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUBJECT STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
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Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022

3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022

3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022

RMP22-002185
RMP22-002186

RMP22-002187
RMP22-002188

RMP22-002189

RMP22-002190

RMP22-002191
RMP22-002192
RMP22-002193
RMP22-002194
RMP22-002195
RMP22-002196

RMP22-002198
RMP22-002197
RMP22-002199

1701 GOLF RD

1101 CARNEGIE ST
2403 FULLE ST

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2101 HAWK LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1601 ROHLWING RD
1901 ALGONQUIN RD
251 N SMITH ST

4710 ARBOR DR

ROHLWING RD / FAIRFAX
AVE

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1701 ALGONQUIN RD
5456 MAYFLOWER CT
2059 HICKS RD

3309 PLUM GROVE DR
3712 BLUEBIRD LN
3400 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

4440 DAWNGATE LN
4888 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4001 PARK DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WATERMAIN BREAK
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK
VAGRANT COMPLAINT

HIT AND RUN

PUBLIC SERVICE

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

VANDALISM
UNWANTED SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/21/2022 7:28:31 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/20/2022 RMP22-002200 4001 PARK DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022 RMP22-002201 3200 SQUIBB AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022 RMP22-002202 ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP

MEADOWBROOK

INDUSTRIAL CT

3/21/2022 7:28:31 AM



