



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/20/2022	RMP22-002170	ALG TOLLVIEW	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/20/2022	RMP22-002171	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002172	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002173	62 WO WEBER CHEVY VAN	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/20/2022	RMP22-002174	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022		2508 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022		2508 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002175	ALG WEBER FL G1AJRX WHT TOY COR	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/20/2022	RMP22-002176	3202 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002177	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2022	RMP22-002177	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002178	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002179	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002180	5TH/3RD BANK ALG CM90407 GRAY HUN	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/20/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/20/2022	RMP22-002181	1251 GOLF RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002182	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
3/20/2022	RMP22-002183	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002184	4681 KENILWORTH DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2022		APPROX LOC:2502 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/20/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/20/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002185	1101 CARNEGIE ST	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002186	2403 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022		2101 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/20/2022	RMP22-002187	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002188	1601 ROHLWING RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/20/2022		1901 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/20/2022	RMP22-002189	251 N SMITH ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/20/2022	RMP22-002190	ROHLWING RD / FAIRFAX AVE	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
3/20/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002191	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2022	RMP22-002192	5456 MAYFLOWER CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002193	2059 HICKS RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002194	3309 PLUM GROVE DR	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2022	RMP22-002195	3712 BLUEBIRD LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/20/2022	RMP22-002196	3400 CENTRAL RD	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002198	4440 DAWNGATE LN	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2022	RMP22-002197	4888 ALGONQUIN PKWY	UNWANTED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/20/2022	RMP22-002199	4001 PARK DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/20/2022	RMP22-002200	4001 PARK DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002201	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2022	RMP22-002202	ALGONQUIN RD / MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	TRAFFIC STOP	